
Chatham County, NC

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-2515

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:2/5/2018 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:2/19/2018 2/19/2018

Title: Vote on a Request to approve Third Amendment to Chatham Trades Agreement extending the
deadline for purchasing a property from December 31, 2017 to December 31, 2018 and authorize the
county manager to sign the Amendment.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. THIRD Amendment Chatham Trades for allowing 1 Year Extension to 12-31-18

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Commissioners2/19/2018 1 Pass

Chatham County, NC Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

